measurement table (cm)
XS S M L

B0O5 37 39 41 43
EO4 14 15 16 17
EO7 96 98 100 102
Y04 29 30 31 32
Y05 19 20 21 22

B05 1/2 WAIST, RELAXED
E04 FRONT RISE

EO07 SIDE SEAM LENGTH
Y04 1/2 THIGH WIDTH
Y05 1/2 LEG OPENING

colours

9D/black 03/sports grey
19-4205 TPX/TCX 17-0000 TPX/TCX

XL
45
18
104
33
23

XXL
47
19

106
34
24

15.01.2018

product
3190F
Women’s Casual Pants

material
95% cotton, 5% elastane

weight
240 g/m?

sizes
XS-XXL

care instructions
KR ACE

packaging units
Unit = 1 piece.
Carton = 30 pieces.

Sizes and weights + /— 5%. Subject to amendment.
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product description

Sweatpants, comfortable drawstring waistband, adjustable leg seam with drawstring, molton
unbrushed, 95% cotton , 5 % elastane, 240 g/m?2, XS—XXL.

short description

Classic molton sweatpant, unbrushed, comfortable drawstring waistband, adjustable leg seam with
drawstring, produced of combed cotton with elastane for better comfort. The sweatpant has a
comfortable cut.

properties

Sizes and weights + /— 5%. Subject to amendment.
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